Hara

16.06.2025
17.06.2025
18.06.2025
19.06.2025
19.06.2025
20.06.2025
21.06.2025
23.06.2025
24.06.2025
24.06.2025
25.06.2025
25.06.2025
26.06.2025

Bpems
13.00-15.00
09.00-10.00

09.00
09.00-11.00
11.00-12.00

10.00
12.00-13.00

10.00
09.00-12.00
13.00-15.00
12.00-14.00
14.00-16.00

10.00

['pynma

Jucrumimaa
ro
¢wus.ocH.xed,pasp.
¢u3.ocH.med,pa3p.
Teop.aeToHauuuB
Teop.AeToHauuuB
Teop.aeToHauuuB
I'M u KOMIUIEKCHI
I'M 1 xoMIIeKChI
OTI'I.Iloxz.reot
oI
penur
OI'/I.Ctpour.reot
OI'I.Ctpour.reot

.3
KOHC
3K3
Kp
KOHC
JK3
KOHC
9K3
KIT
3a4
3a4
KOHC

OK3

BJI3c-22

Koutpons IlpenonaBareins

Mocksuna 1.11.
nor.Camoitnos B.JI.
nor.Camoitnos B.JI.
npod.Kanskun C.A.
npod.Kanskun C.A.
mpod.Kamaxuu C.A.
npod.Illabaes O.E.
npod.lllabaes O.E.

mpod.Ilerpenxo FO.A.

nou.Haymenko B.I.
cr.np.Jlememnxo I'.A.
cr.nip.I'nedko B.B.
ct.mip.I'me6xo B.B.

AccucTtenrt

C1p. 3

9413
9411
9410
9411
9411
9411
6306
1401
9410
5347a
1411
9410
9410



